










REVENUES & OTHER SOURCES 

Description 

General Fund (001) 

Increase Investment Interest-Reallocation from 
other Oper. Funds 
Correct Mid-Year adjustment for donation-should 
be in EMS Fund 
Add Transfer-in from Fund 632 Custodial for 
Latecomers Ad min Fees 

Total General Fund Adjustment 

Railroad ROW {008) 

Total Railroad ROW Fund Adjustment 

Street Fund (101) 

Total Street Fund Adjustment 

EMS Fund (105) 

Recognize donation for capital equipment 

Total EMS Fund Adjustment 

Fire Construction Fund {134) 

Total Fire Construction Fund Adjustment 

Ordinance No. 21-23 

Amount 

$143,710 

(25,000) 

1,300 

$120,010 

$-
$-

EXPENDITURES & OTHER USES 

Description 

General Fund (001) 

Adjust personnel line items for reallocation of staff with EMS Fund 

Correct Mid-year adjustment for equipment-should be in EMS Fund 

Add Capital expense-heat pump for food storage area at Buckley 
Hall 
Increase Executive Prof Services for ARPA Small Bus & Nonprofit 
Grants 
Increase Fire SCBA Equipment for grant funded turnout gear 
Total General Fund Adjustment 

Railroad ROW {008) 

Increase Supplies for greater than expected expenses 
Total Railroad ROW Fund Adjustment 

Amount 

$(66,722) 

(25,000) 

7,230 

92,500 

54,003 
$62,011 

$3,000 
$3,000 

------�--------

Street Fund (101) 

$- I I increase Fuel due to greater than budgeted expenses
Increase Utilities-Street Lights for greater than budgeted expenses 

"f-7 I Total Street Fund Adjustment

EMS Fund {105) 

$25,000 I I Add Capital Equipment budget for equipment 
Adjust personnel line items for reallocation of staff with General 
Fund 

$25,000 I I Total EMS Fund Adjustment

$2,000 
10,000 

$12,000 

$25,000 

66,722 

$91,722 
---�--�------

Fire Construction Fund (134) 

$- I I increase Small Equipment due to greater than budgeted expenses
Increase Capital Equipment due to greater than budgeted expenses 

$- I I Total Fire Construction Fund Adjustm
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$3,500 
242 

$3,742 






